Intelligent Transportation Platforms
Features
ITA-1611U Intel® Celeron™J1900 Compact System
Multiple COM Ports and USB Ports
 � Fanless, Intel® Celeron™ J1900, 2.0 GHz Quad Core Compact System
 � Onboard 4G DDR3 Memory and optional NVRAM
 � Supports up to 2 x LAN, 6 x COM ports
 � Supports 11 USB ports

ITA-1611U
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part number CPU Onboard Memory Display COM GbE LAN USB
ITA-1611U-00A1E J1900 4GB DDR3 VGA+DVI 6 2 11
Packing List
Part.No Descrption Quanlity
2001171100 Startup Menu(CHN) 1
2001171110 Startup Menu(ENG) 1
2062171010 CD-ROM 1
1960054855N001 HDD Bracket Part 1 1
1960065108N001 HDD Bracket Part 2 1
1700009409 HDD Sata Cable 1
1700017839 HDD Power Cable 1
1990021361N000 HDD Thermal Pad 1 1
1990021362N000 HDD Thermal Pad 2 1
1960052263T001 Mounting Bracket 2
1652002205 Plug-in Connector 1
Optional Accessories
Part.No Descrption
PCA-5650-00A1E Mini PCIe VGA card
96PSA-A60W12P2-1 Adapter 100-240V 60W 12V
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1.83M
1702002600-01 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M
1700023534-01  Power Cord UK 3P 13A 250V 183cm
1702002605-01 Power cord 3P European 10A/16A 250V 1.83M
1960057419N011 DIO Bracket (front panel)
1960057419N001 LPT Bracket (front panel)
1960057418N001 VGA Bracket (front panel)
Front View
HDD LED
Power/Alarm LED
Rear View

ITA-1711N
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Onboard Memory Display COM D/O GbE LAN USB CF Tray
ITA-1711N-00A1 J1900 8 GB DDR3 VGA+LVDS 6 24 bit 4 8 Yes
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2041171100 Startup menu (CH) 1
2041171110 Startup menu (EN) 1
2062171010 CD-ROM 1
1960054855T001 HDD bracket 1
1960065855N004 IDOOR COVER BLANK 1
1700030380-01 HDD SATA cable 1
1700017929 HDD power cable 1
1990021361N010 HDD thermal pad 1 1
1990021362N010 HDD thermal pad 2 1
1960052263T001 Mounting bracket 2
1652002205 Plug-in connector 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-5650-00A1E Mini PCIe VGA card
96PSA-A60W12P2-1 Adapter 100-240V 60W 12V
1700000596-11 Power cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1.83 M
1702002600-01 Power cord UL/CSA (USA) 125V 10A, 3P, 1.83 M
1700018704 Power Cord BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm
1702002605-01 Power cord (EU) 10A/16A, 250V, 3P, 1.83 M
1700020061-11 PS/2 Cable (front panel)
1960095081N031 DI/O bracket (front panel)
1960095081N021 LPT bracket (front panel)
1960057418N001 VGA bracket (front panel)
Front View
ITA-1711N-00A1
DIO (optional) LPT (optional)
Rear View

ITA-1611
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Onboard Memory Display COM D/O GbE LAN USB
ITA-1611-00A1E J1900 4 GB DDR3 VGA+DVI 2 8 bit 2 6
ITA-1611-10A1E J1900 4 GB DDR3 VGA*2 2 8 bit 2 6
ITA-1611-20A1E J1900 4 GB DDR3 VGA+LVDS 2 8 bit 2 6
ITA-1611-S0A1E J1900 4 GB DDR3 VGA+DVI 6 8 bit 2 6
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2001161100 Startup menu (CH) 1
2001161110 Startup menu (CH) 1

ITA-1711
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Onboard Memory Display COM D/O GbE LAN USB CF Tray
ITA-1711-00A1E J1900 4 GB DDR3 VGA+DVI 10 24 bit 2 6 Yes
ITA-1711-10A1E J1900 4 GB DDR3 VGA*2 10 24 bit 2 6 Yes
ITA-1711-20A1E J1900 4 GB DDR3 VGA+LVDS 10 24 bit 2 6 Yes
ITA-1711-S0A1E J1900 4 GB DDR3 VGA+DVI 14 48 bit 2 6 Yes
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
2001171100 Startup menu (CH) 1
2001171110 Startup menu (CH) 1
2062171010 CD-ROM 1
1960054855N001 HDD bracket part 1 1
1960065108N001 HDD bracket part 2 1
1700009409 HDD SATA cable 1
1700017839 HDD power cable 1
1990021361N000 HDD thermal pad 1 1
1990021362N000 HDD thermal pad 2 1
1960052263T001 Mounting bracket 2
1652002205 Plug-in connector 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-5650-00A1E Mini PCIe VGA card
96PSA-A60W12P2-1 Adapter 100-240V 60W 12V
1700000596-11 Power cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1.83 M
1702002600-01 Power cord UL/CSA (USA) 125V 10A, 3P, 1.83 M
1700018704 Power Cord BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm
1702002605-01 Power cord (EU) 10A/16A, 250V, 3P, 1.83 M
1700020061-11 PS/2 Cable (front panel)
1960057419N011 DI/O bracket (front panel)
1960057419N001 LPT bracket (front panel)
1960057418N001 VGA bracket (front panel)
Front View
ITA-1711-S0A1E ITA-1711-10A1E
COMs HDD LED HDD LED
Power/Alarm LED Power/Alarm LED